
Carrier Name 
Veaceslav Popa 
24/7 TOWING LLC 
1600 South Idalia Circle Unit E 
Aurora, CO 80017 

Kidist Menna 
AK Limo and Car Services 
20431 East 48th Place 
Denver, CO 80249 

Robert A Adams 
Almost Free Towing LLC 
729 North Street 
Peetz, CO 80747 

Jack Casillas 
Jack Casillas 
dba Best Auto Recycling Denver 
8710 Brighton Road 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

Miloud Haddou 
Capitol Limousine Service Denver LLC 
4009 South Boston Street 
Denver, CO 80237 

Simon Twolde Gebreyohannes 
Denver Public Limousine 
P.O. Box 371646 
Denver, CO 80237 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
• • Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 
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Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission • Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 511012018 

Mail Date: 412012018 

PUC No I 
Docket No 

T-04599 

LL-03082 

T-04433 

T-04754 

LL-02080 

LL-03078 

Selected Cycle: 5/ I 0/2018 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date ,,, I Resolution 
May 8, 2018 PENDING 
May 8, 2018 

April 30, 2018 

May 2, 2018 
May 2, 2018 
May 2, 2018 

May 10, 2018 
May 10, 2018 

May 8, 2018 

May 2, 2018 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
08793-INS 

08819-INS 

08771-INS 

08798-INS 

08784-INS 

08791-INS 

05/10/2018 10:24 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0368 

Proceeding No. 18C-0243-INS 
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Hearing Cycle Listing 
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Mail Date: 4/20/2018 
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Carrier Name 
Anita Furakh 
Emmanuel LLC 
11520 Irma Or 
Northglenn, CO 80233 

Brady Lovingier 
evergreen towing "lie" 
P.O. Box 3725 
Evergreen, CO 80437 

AARON MOORE 
Galaxy Auto Recovery, LLC 
PO BOX 75 
LAPORTE, CO 80535-0075 

Ashfaq Ahmed 
J&A Partners lie 
dba J&A TOW ING 
178 South Granby Court 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Isam Gameel 
ISAM MOHAMED GAMEEL 
Master limo lie 
dba MASTER MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION 
1460 South Lima Street 

..Aurora, CO 80012 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-02409 

T-03274 

T-04629 

T-04698 

MCT-0116 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
May 9, 2018 

May 1, 2018 
May 1, 2018 
May 1, 2018 

May 2, 2018 
May 2, 2018 

May 10, 2018 
May 10, 2018 

May 9, 2018 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
08789-INS 

08773-INS 

08787-INS 

08816-INS 

08776-INS 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Sel f-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

Selected Cycle: 5/10/20 18 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 
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Carrier Name 
Kandra Capps 
Western Stock Show Association, The 
dba National Western Stock Show, Inc. 
4655 Humboldt Street 
Denver, CO 80216 

RUAYDA SANDOVAL 
RUAYDA SANDOVAL 
dba R TRANSPORTATION 
3852 South Truckee Way 
Aurora, CO 80013-3165 

Nathan Nemmers 
Nathan T Nemmers 
dba RockStar Limousine 
3 East Ranch Road 
Wiggins, CO 80654 

Gregg Thoennes 
SCORPION TEXACO INC. 
dba SCORPION SHELL, INC. 
P. 0. Box 189 
Idaho Springs, CO 80452 

Eric Nei 
Eric Nei The Moving Guy LLC 
dba Skinny Wimp Moving Co. 
8060 Niwot Road# 12 
Longmont, CO 80503 

Mitchell Primmer 
MP Transportation LLC 
dba Vail Limo 
PO Box 3285 
Avon, CO 81620 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

•** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_ hearing_ cycle _I isl 
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PUC No/ 
Docket No 

CSB-00206 

MCT-0128 

LL-02971 

T-8 

HHG-00537 

LL-03394 

Selected Cycle: 5/10/2018 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) (E) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Requried Insurance Missing 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
April 30, 2018 

May 10, 2018 

May 1, 2018 

May 1, 2018 

May 8, 2018 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
08802-INS 

08795-INS 

08813-INS 

08810-INS 

08817-INS 

08794-INS 
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Page 3 of 3 




