Appendix A Decision No. R18-0368 Proceeding No. 18C-0243-INS

Page 1 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 5/10/2018 Mail Date: 4/20/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Veaceslav Popa 24/7 TOWING LLC 1600 South Idalia Circle Unit E Eurora, CO 80017	T-04599	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	May 8, 2018 May 8, 2018	PENDING	08793-INS
AC Limo and Car Services 2431 East 48th Place Denver, CO 80249	LL-03082	Form E (Liability)	April 30, 2018	PENDING	08819-INS
Robert A Adams Almost Free Towing LLC 729 North Street Peetz, CO 80747	T-04433	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	May 2, 2018 May 2, 2018 May 2, 2018	PENDING	08771-INS
Casillas Cack Casillas Casillas Cack Cack Cack Cack Cack Cack Cack Cack	T-04754	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	May 10, 2018 May 10, 2018	PENDING	08798-INS
Miloud Haddou Capitol Limousine Service Denver LLC 4009 South Boston Street Denver, CO 80237	LL-02080	Form E (Liability)	May 8, 2018	PENDING	08784-INS
Simon Twolde Gebreyohannes Denver Public Limousine P.O. Box 371646 Denver, CO 80237	LL-03078		May 2, 2018	PENDING	08791-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 5/10/2018 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	DATE STOLE REPORTER DE			05/10/2018 10:24 Page 1 of 3

Appendix A Decision No. R18-0368 Proceeding No. 18C-0243-INS

Page 2 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 5/10/2018 Mail Date: 4/20/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Anita Furakh Emmanuel LLC 11520 Irma Dr Northglenn, CO 80233	LL-02409	Form E (Liability)	May 9, 2018	PENDING	08789-INS
Brady Lovingier evergreen towing "Ilc" P.O. Box 3725 Evergreen, CO 80437	T-03274	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	May 1, 2018 May 1, 2018 May 1, 2018	PENDING	08773-INS
AARON MOORE Galaxy Auto Recovery, LLC PO BOX 75 LAPORTE, CO 80535-0075	T-04629	Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	May 2, 2018 May 2, 2018	PENDING	08787-INS
Ashfaq Ahmed J&A Partners IIc dba J&A TOWING 178 South Granby Court Aurora, CO 80012	T-04698	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	May 10, 2018 May 10, 2018	PENDING	08816-INS
Isam Gameel ISAM MOHAMED GAMEEL Master limo Ilc dba MASTER MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION 1460 South Lima Street _Aurora, CO 80012	MCT-0116	Form E (Liability)	May 9, 2018	PENDING	08776-INS

* Carrier is	Pending on	another	ShowCause
--------------	------------	---------	-----------

^{**} Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 5/10/2018

Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

> 05/10/2018 10:24 Page 2 of 3

^{***} Denotes \$5 million insurance required

Appendix A Decision No. R18-0368 Proceeding No. 18C-0243-INS

Page 3 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 5/10/2018 Mail Date: 4/20/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Kandra Capps Western Stock Show Association, The dba National Western Stock Show, Inc. 4655 Humboldt Street Denver, CO 80216	CSB-00206	Form E (Liability) (E)	April 30, 2018	PENDING	08802-INS
RUAYDA SANDOVAL RUAYDA SANDOVAL dba R TRANSPORTATION 3852 South Truckee Way Aurora, CO 80013-3165	MCT-0128	Form E (Liability)	May 10, 2018	PENDING	08795-INS
Nathan Nemmers Nathan T Nemmers dba RockStar Limousine 3 East Ranch Road Wiggins, CO 80654	LL-02971	Form E (Liability)	May 1, 2018	PENDING	08813-INS
Gregg Thoennes SCORPION TEXACO INC. dba SCORPION SHELL, INC. P. O. Box 189 Idaho Springs, CO 80452	T-8	Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	May 1, 2018	PENDING	08810-INS
Eric Nei Eric Nei The Moving Guy LLC dba Skinny Wimp Moving Co. 8060 Niwot Road # 12 Longmont, CO 80503	HHG-00537	Requried Insurance Missing		PENDING	08817-INS
Mitchell Primmer MP Transportation LLC dba Vail Limo PO Box 3285 Avon, CO 81620	LL-03394	Form E (Liability)	May 8, 2018	PENDING	08794-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 5/10/2018 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING		2		05/10/2018 10:24 Page 3 of 3